
Alaska State Legislators
Salutation First Name Last Name Email Toll-Free Phone

Senator John Coghill, Jr. Sen.John.Coghill@legis.state.ak.us 800-465-3719
Senator Bettye Davis Sen.Bettye.Davis@legis.state.ak.us 800-770-3822
Senator Fred Dyson Sen.Fred.Dyson@legis.state.ak.us 800-342-2199
Senator Dennis Egan Sen.Dennis.Egan@legis.state.ak.us 907-465-4947
Senator Johnny Ellis Sen.Johnny.Ellis@legis.state.ak.us 888-330-3704
Senator Hollis French Sen.Hollis.French@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-3892
Senator Cathy Giessel Sen.Cathy.Giessel@legis.state.ak.us 800-892-4843
Senator Lyman Hoffman Sen.Lyman.Hoffman@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-4453
Senator Charlie Huggins Sen.Charlie.Huggins@legis.state.ak.us 800-862-3878
Senator Albert Kookesh Sen.Albert.Kookesh@legis.state.ak.us 888-288-3473
Senator Lesil McGuire Sen.Lesil.McGuire@legis.state.ak.us 800-365-2995
Senator Linda Menard Sen.Linda.Menard@legis.state.ak.us 877-465-6601
Senator Kevin Meyer Sen.Kevin.Meyer@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-4945
Senator Donald Olson Sen.Donny.Olson@legis.state.ak.us 800-597-3707
Senator Joe Paskvan Sen.Joe.Paskvan@legis.state.ak.us 877-665-3709
Senator Bert Stedman Sen.Bert.Stedman@legis.state.ak.us 877-463-3873
Senator Gary Stevens Sen.Gary.Stevens@legis.state.ak.us 800-821-4925
Senator Joe Thomas Sen.Joe.Thomas@legis.state.ak.us 800-336-7383
Senator Thomas Wagoner Sen.Tom.Wagoner@legis.state.ak.us 800-964-5733
Senator Bill Wielechowski Sen.Bill.Wielechowski@legis.state.ak.us 800-550-2435

Salutation First Name Last Name Email Toll-Free Phone
Representative Alan Austerman Rep.Alan.Austerman@legis.state.ak.us 800-865-2487
Representative Mike Chenault Rep.Mike.Chenault@legis.state.ak.us 800-469-3779
Representative Sharon Cissna Rep.Sharon.Cissna@legis.state.ak.us 800-922-3875
Representative Mia Costello Rep.Mia.Costello@legis.state.ak.us 800-773-4968
Representative Alan Dick Rep.Alan.Dick@legis.state.ak.us 800-491-4527
Representative Mike Doogan Rep.Mike.Doogan@legis.state.ak.us 800-689-4998
Representative Bryce Edgmon Rep.Bryce.Edgmon@legis.state.ak.us 800-898-4451
Representative Anna Fairclough Rep.Anna.Fairclough@legis.state.ak.us 800-861-5688
Representative Eric Feige Rep.Eric.Feige@legis.state.ak.us 888-465-4859
Representative Neal Foster Representative_Neal_Foster@legis.state.ak.us 800-478-3789
Representative Les Gara Rep.Les.Gara@legis.state.ak.us 888-465-2647
Representative Berta Gardner Rep.Berta.Gardner@legis.state.ak.us 800-331-4930
Representative Carl Gatto Rep_Carl_Gatto@legis.state.ak.us 800-565-3743
Representative Max Gruenberg, Jr. Rep.Max.Gruenberg@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-4940
Representative David Guttenberg Rep.David.Guttenberg@legis.state.ak.us 800-928-4457
Representative Michael Hawker Rep.Mike.Hawker@legis.state.ak.us 800-478-4950
Representative Bob Herron Rep.Bob.Herron@legis.state.ak.us 800-323-4942
Representative Lindsey Holmes Rep.Lindsey.Holmes@legis.state.ak.us 888-465-4919
Representative Kyle Johansen Rep.Kyle.Johansen@legis.state.ak.us 800-303-2455
Representative Craig Johnson Rep.Craig.Johnson@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-4993
Representative Reggie Joule Rep.Reggie.Joule@legis.state.ak.us 800-782-4833
Representative Scott Kawasaki Rep.Scott.Kawasaki@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-3466
Representative Wes Keller Rep.Wes.Keller@legis.state.ak.us 800-468-2186
Representative Beth Kerttula Rep.Beth.Kerttula@legis.state.ak.us 877-465-4766
Representative Bob Lynn Rep.Bob.Lynn@legis.state.ak.us 800-870-4931
Representative Bob Miller Rep.Bob.Miller@legis.state.ak.us 907-465-4976
Representative Charisse Millett Rep.Charisse.Millett@legis.state.ak.us 888-269-3879
Representative Cathy Munoz Rep.Cathy.Munoz@legis.state.ak.us 800-968-6744
Representative Mark Neuman Rep.Mark.Neuman@legis.state.ak.us 800-505-2678
Representative Kurt Olson Rep.Kurt.Olson@legis.state.ak.us 800-463-2693
Representative Pete Petersen Rep.Pete.Petersen@legis.state.ak.us 800-465-4939
Representative Lance Pruitt Rep.Lance.Pruitt@legis.state.ak.us 888-478-3428
Representative Dan Saddler Rep.Dan.Saddler@legis.state.ak.us 877-460-3783
Representative Paul Seaton Rep.Paul.Seaton@legis.state.ak.us 800-665-2689
Representative Bill Stoltze Rep.Bill.Stoltze@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-4958
Representative Bill Thomas, Jr. Rep.Bill.Thomas@legis.state.ak.us 888-461-3732
Representative Steve Thompson Rep.Steve.Thompson@legis.state.ak.us 877-465-3004
Representative Chris Tuck Rep.Chris.Tuck@legis.state.ak.us 866-465-2095
Representative Peggy Wilson Rep.Peggy.Wilson@legis.state.ak.us 800-686-3824
Representative Tammie Wilson Rep.Tammie.Wilson@legis.state.ak.us 800-860-4797


